
Friday. August 14District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
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DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 am,, 1,0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.a

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 he. 280 m.

6. 0am. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Wilbur Kentwell
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Moira of Green Hills
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan
10.46 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Chorus and Orchestra
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Melody Menu
2. Op.m. Pathway of the Sun2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Weekend
Entertainment; Radio Nurse: Best Weightfor Best Health; Gardening with George
Dean;. United Nations Guidebook
30 Concert Artists
0 Two at the Keyboard
15 Pied Pipers.30 Nat (King) Cole
45 Continental Style
0 Variety Time
.30 Hugo Winterhalter’s Chorus and
Orchestra
5.45 Evening Star: Nancy Harrie

EVENING PROGRAMME
The Merrymakers
Stanley Black
Friday NocturneLatest Local ReleasesNational Quiz Kids’ Contest, Christ-urch v, Dunedin
Light Orchestras
Line Up
Place of Honour
Eyes of KnightReserved
Horatio Hornblower
Melody Makers

O Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)30 Close down

228 WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
a.m. Breakfast session
Railway Notices
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)Walter Midgeley

* MorningDoctor Paul
A Good Idea Quiz (Marjorie)Alias Jane Morgan
Courtship and Marriage
Light Varietype
ats | Reporter (Doreen)Musical Parad

-‘m. Pathway of the Sun
Light ClassicsWomen’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd),
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Overseas News; Weekend — Entertain-ments; Radio Nurse
0 Afternoon Tea Melodies
3.45 Film Star Entertainers
4. 0 Mantovani's Orchestra
4.15 Songs of Romance
4.30 Scott-Wood Orchestra
4.45 From the Films5. 0 Harmony Serenaders5.15 Percy Faith’s Orchestra5.30 Footlight Favourites
5.45 Singing Sisters

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Mystery Stable
6.45 Continental Orchestras’

—7. 0 National Quiz Kids’ Christ-
church v. Dunedin
7.30 March of Science
7.45 Quartet Time
8. 0 Place of Honour
83.15 Eyes of Knight8.45. Change in Tune9. 0 Horatio Hornblower
9.39 Light Variety19. O Sporting Digest
binginae?
Close down

37, CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.
6. O a.m.

ve
= bge Ditties7. 0 Breakfast Call

8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)2.15 Anti-Frost Tunes
9. 0. Morning (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 After Breakfast Melodies10. 0 Doctor Pau i
10.15 Piano Chopin Recital bygi Magaloff10.30 Alias Jane Morgan’
+
tae
eb and Marriage

11. Musical Showcase

11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)n12. 0 Lunch Session
1. Op.m. Second Sitting2. 0 Pathway of the Sun2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):
Weekend Entertainment; Overseas News;Radio Nurse: Beth Bowen discusses the
Lighter Side of Nursing8.30 Old Time Dances
3.45 Transport by Rhythm4.0 The Duchess
4.15 Sidney Torch and the TorchSingers4.30 David Mackersie
4.45 Lita Roza
5. 0 Variety Show6.30 Junior Leaguers5.45 Famous Fortunes
Fred Hartley> °

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.16 Herald of Spring6,30 Adventures of Rocky Starr6.45 Josef Marais, Singer and Songwriter
7. 0 National Quiz Kids’ Contest, Christ~church v. Dunedin
7.30 Les Baxter7.45 Reserved
8. 0 Place of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight8.30 Love Songs Round the World
8.45 March of Science9. 0 Horatio Hornblower
9.30 Interlude to Supper10. O Moonlight Saunter10.15 Sports Preview
10.30 Close down
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0 Musical Alisorts
O Doctor Paul
16 The Evil Lady
.80 Alias Jane Morgan45 Courtship and Marriage
0 Random Records
O Shopping Reporter (Alma)
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Lunch Music
.m. The Stars Entertain
New Releases
Pathway of the SunReserved
Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),

Overseas News; Weekend’ Entertain
ment; Wool Exchange; Radio Nurse
Afternoon Musicale
From Walt Disney’s FilmsDinah Shore ;

Billy Mayer! and lan Stewart
George Melachrino’s Orchestra
Light and Bright
Reserved

NH

Aa2222822200

Ss

6a0--
@

Ln) @o

@

ga

@

coagogacoACHR — _

==

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music of Manhattan e.
6,30 Tunes You Like
ee National Quiz Kids’ Contest, Christ-church v. Dunedin7.30 Time for Music
8. 0 Place of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight
8.30 Sagas of the Seas
8.45 Let’s Get Together9. 0 Horatio Hornblower9.30 Rhythm on Record10. 0 Weekend Sporting Preview10.30 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 he. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9, 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Light Orchestras9.45 Crosby Time10. 0 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.15 They Walked with Destiny10.30 Rivertown
10.45 At the Keyboard: Rawicz andLandauer
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-
ping Guide; Pretty Kitty Kelly; WhatWomen are Doing; In the Home12. 0 Lunch Music ,12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast

|2. 0 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.30 Evening Star: Harold Williams
(baritone)
6.45 Springtime: Mantovani
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Hits of the Thirties
Songs from Walt Disney FilmsLatin American StyleHart of the TerritoryNotorious
Bellarion the Fortunate
Song and Dance from ScotlandFor the Farmer (ivan Tabor)Horatio Hornblower ,

District Weather Forecast
At the Console
‘Sports Preview (Norman Allen)
1 Sp

than Fiction
Close down
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CRICKET
A review of play in the match Austrolia
vy. Essex, at Southend, will bé broadcast by
Commercial Stations at 7.30 a.m.

Music by ‘Chopin may be heard from
3ZB at 10.15 this morning, whenNikita Magaloff is featured in "Piano
Parade" in a selection from the Long
Playing Library.* * *
At 10 o’clock tonight 4ZB’s ‘‘Sports-
caster’’ Brian Russ will conduct Dun-
edin’s weekly "Weekend Sporting Pre-
view." Officials and sporting personali-
ties are heard each week in this ses-
sion, and interesting information is
given in the form of a "Sporting An-
niversary of the Week." Be listening
at 10.0 for a complete preview of the
weekend's sport from 4ZB,. y
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Stories of international espionage in
peace and war are told in the series
of self-contained programmes "I Spy,"
broadcast by 2ZA at 10 o’clock every
Friday evening.

NANCY HARRIE, 1ZB's "Evening Star," tobe heard at 5.45 p.m.
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GiveYourhomethe
MURAL-TONElook!
NEWEST

memberof theBALM
paint family MURAL-TONE

I1PlasticPaint is the lastword in in-
teriorandexteriorfinisheswhereamatte BALMsurface isdesired. Easilyapplied,Per-
manent;Economical: Tough,Mould
proof;Waterproof andall-weather resist- Morilioneing,MURAL-TONEprovidescomplete
protection for the following surfaces:
Fibrous Plaster, Concrete, Gibraltar Pigs7icBoard,Stucco,Pinex,UnglazedBrick,
Wallpaper, UnglazedTile,SolidCement Paint
Plaster,Old PaintWork ingoodcon-
dition,Fibrolite.

BALM
MUrAL-ToNE1astcPaintiYourDuLuXDistributorNowi

BRITISHAUSTRALIANLEADMANUFACTURERS(Nz)LID. MII
AUcKLAND,WELLINGTON,CHRISTCHURCH ,DUNEDIN. FACTORIESATLOwERHuttARDAUCrLAND:

Mural


